
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

4 

4 

2 

5 

2 

6 

2 

3 

4 

7 

3 

5 

5 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

4 

8 

6 

6 

7 

No. 

166 

66 

79 

22 

848 

274 

8 

31 

19 

475 

538 

24 

53 

41 

123 

38 

302 

91 

363 

92 

126 

93 

15 

198 

88NG 

116 

55 

35 

646 

70 

331 

82 

Name 

Mathieu Lussier 

Lawrence Lepurage 

Jake Namer 

Hugh Stewart 

Jeffrey Segal 

Michal Kuna 

Frank Ferrara 

Dan Carlson 

Luiz Serva 

Ariel Jurmann 

Rob McInerney 

AJ Hartman 

Robert Goldlust 

Vincent Allegretta 

Eyal Adler 

Doug Winston 

Eric Fuehrer 

Jeff Shaw 

David Shields 

John Gatzemeyer 

Elliot Menschik 

Todd Honczarenko 

Thom Baulisch 

Scott Chambers 

John Michael Stillwagon 

Richard Lambert 

Paul Plemenos 

Stephen Tomasso 

Ronald Cohen 

Albert Watson 

Michael Gershanok 

John Pattman 

Class 

GTS4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS3 

American Iron 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

American Iron 

GTS3 

Super Unlimited 

GTS3 

Super Touring 2 

American Iron 

American Iron 

GTS3 

Super Touring 2 

GTS4 

American Iron 

American Iron Extreme 

American Iron Extreme 

American Iron Extreme 

GTSU 

Super Touring 2 

American Iron Extreme 

GTS3 

American Iron 

GTS4 

American Iron 

Year 

2005 

2005 

1992 

2002 

2001 

1995 

1997 

2005 

2010 

1999 

1996 

2002 

2008 

2014 

1998 

2007 

2001 

2011 

1989 

2013 

1998 

2008 

2007 

2006 

1998 

1989 

1989 

2008 

Make 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Ford 

BMW 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Ford 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Ford 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Ford 

BMW 

Ford 

Color 

Gray/Orange 

Yellow 

Gray Multi 

White/Red 

Silver 

Maroon 

Blue 

Black 

Black 

Silver 

White/Blue 

Blue 

Red/Black 

Silver 

Gray 

Yellow 

White 

Yellow 

Blue/White 

Red 

White 

Black 

White 

Black 

White 

White 

Blue 

White/Black 

Black/Green 

White 

Blue 

Blue 

Model 

M3 

Corvette 

RX-7 

328 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Mustang 

M3 

911 Carrera 

Cayman 

Mustang GT 

M3 

Camaro 

135i 

Corvette 

Mustang 

Mustang Cobra 

Cayman 

Corvette 

Cayman S 

Mustang 

Mustang Boss 302S 

Mustang 

FR500S 

GT3 

Corvette Z06 

Z28 Camaro 

944 Turbo 

Mustang 

M3 

Mustang 

Diff 

1.221 

1.684 

2.201 

2.257 

2.675 

3.089 

3.936 

4.139 

4.181 

4.272 

4.927 

5.036 

5.162 

6.203 

6.424 

6.881 

7.675 

7.989 

10.305 

11.138 

11.671 

13.875 

14.328 

15.181 

20.179 

21.439 

23.056 

25.208 

28.496 

35.621 

1:03.720 

Best Tm 

1:10.739 

1:11.960 

1:12.423 

1:12.940 

1:12.996 

1:13.414 

1:13.828 

1:14.675 

1:14.878 

1:14.920 

1:15.011 

1:15.666 

1:15.775 

1:15.901 

1:16.942 

1:17.163 

1:17.620 

1:18.414 

1:18.728 

1:21.044 

1:21.877 

1:22.410 

1:24.614 

1:25.067 

1:25.920 

1:30.918 

1:32.178 

1:33.795 

1:35.947 

1:39.235 

1:46.360 

2:14.459 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2nd Best 

2:21.958 

1:13.756 

3:40.147 

1:33.289 

1:30.935 

1:38.079 

1:32.295 

1:45.761 

1:37.470 

1:34.660 

3:53.713 

1:39.067 

3:46.662 

1:40.839 

3:58.659 

2:04.165 

2:00.385 

2:01.318 

2:07.721 

2:04.320 

3:18.312 

1:25.185 

3:54.197 

3:33.329 

2:16.922 

3:49.395 

2nd Lap 
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Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

33 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

PIC 

7 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

618 

07G 

152 

Name 

Jeffrey Bennett 

Robert Giuliante 

Paul Sedacca 

Class 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS3 

Year 

2006 

2006 

1994 

Make 

Porsche 

Porsche 

BMW 

Color 

Silver 

Gray 

Red/White 

Model 

Cayman S 

911 

E36 325is 

Diff Best Tm 

1:34.782 

7:04.783 

In Lap 

0 

1 

1 

2nd Best 

3:55.524 

2nd Lap 
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